
TRANSFER GUIDE
AS Pre-Chiropractic transferring into BS Life Sciences

JALC Course Course Name

John A. Logan College Courses 
AS Pre-Chiropractic - 67 credits
Spring 2023

Credits
Hours

Logan University 
BS Life Sciences - 24+ credits
Spring 2023

Note:
Students who complete HIT217 through JALC and receive a grade of C or better will not be required to
take Medical Terminology through Logan University. 

Students will then enroll in Logan University’s BS in Life Science online prior to acceptance to the DC
program. Students must have a 3.0 GPA before beginning DC program-specific courses. 

Speech 
English Composition I
English Composition II
Elementary Statistics
College Algebra  
College 101
Biological Sciences I
Biological Sciences II
Chemical Principles I
Chemical Principles II
Organic Chemistry I
Organic Chemistry II
College Physics I 
College Physics II
Intro to Logic
General Psychology 
Social Science Elective
Fine Arts Elective 

COM115
ENG101
ENG102
MAT120 
MAT108
ORI100
BIO101
BIO102
CHM151
CHM152
CHM201
CHM202
PHY155
PHY156
PHL121
PSY132
Elective
Elective 

3
3
3
3
4
1
4
4
5
5
5
5
5
5
3
3
3
3

John A. Logan College
Michelle Hamlin 

Manager of 
Student Transitions

michellehamlin@jalc.edu

John A. Logan College
Emily Monti

Director of Academic Programs 
and Accreditation 

emilymonti@jalc.edu

Logan Course Course Name
Credits
Hours

Social & Behavioral Science
Humanities & Fine Arts Course
Medical Terminology 
Future Trends in Healthcare
Cultural Awareness in Healthcare
Anatomy I Lecture 
Anatomy I Lab
Anatomy II Lecture
Anatomy II Lab
Anatomy III Lecture
Anatomy III Lab
Cell Biology 
Histology
Physiology I
Physiology II
Microbiology I
Microbiology II
Biochemistry I
Biochemistry II
Elective Course (300/400 level)

Elective
Elective 
MEDT01101
HLTS02101
HLTS02102
ANAT10101
ANAT1L101
ANAT10202
ANAT1L202
ANAT10303
ANAT1L303
PSTO10101
ANAT10102
PSTO10202
PSYO10303
MICR10201
MICR10302
BCHM10201
BCHM10302
Elective

3
3
3
3
3
3
2
3

1.5
3

1.5
2
2
4
4
3
4
3
4
9


