TRANSFER GUIDE AS Pre-Chiropractic transferring into BS Life Sciences





JALC Course	Course Name	Credits Hours
COM115	Speech	3
ENG101	English Composition I	3
ENG102	English Composition II	3
MAT120	Elementary Statistics	3
MAT108	College Algebra	4
ORI100	College 101	1
BIO101	Biological Sciences I	4
BIO102	Biological Sciences II	4
CHM151	Chemical Principles I	5
CHM152	Chemical Principles II	5
CHM201	Organic Chemistry I	5
CHM202	Organic Chemistry II	5
PHY155	College Physics I	5
PHY156	College Physics II	5
PHL121	Intro to Logic	3
PSY132	General Psychology	3
Elective	Social Science Elective	3
Elective	Fine Arts Elective	3

Logan Course	Course Name	Credits Hours
Elective	Social & Behavioral Science	3
Elective	Humanities & Fine Arts Course	3
MEDT01101	Medical Terminology	3
HLTS02101	Future Trends in Healthcare	3
HLTS02102	Cultural Awareness in Healthcare	3
ANAT10101	Anatomy I Lecture	3
ANAT1L101	Anatomy I Lab	2
ANAT10202	Anatomy II Lecture	3
ANAT1L202	Anatomy II Lab	1.5
ANAT10303	Anatomy III Lecture	3
ANAT1L303	Anatomy III Lab	1.5
PSTO10101	Cell Biology	2
ANAT10102	Histology	2
PSTO10202	Physiology I	4
PSYO10303	Physiology II	4
MICR10201	Microbiology I	3
MICR10302	Microbiology II	4
BCHM10201	Biochemistry I	3
BCHM10302	Biochemistry II	4
Elective	Elective Course (300/400 level)	9

John A. Logan College Courses AS Pre-Chiropractic - 67 credits Spring 2023 Logan University BS Life Sciences - 24+ credits Spring 2023

Note:

Students who complete HIT217 through JALC and receive a grade of C or better will not be required to take Medical Terminology through Logan University.

Students will then enroll in Logan University's BS in Life Science online prior to acceptance to the DC program. Students must have a 3.0 GPA before beginning DC program-specific courses.

John A. Logan College Emily Monti Director of Academic Programs and Accreditation emilymonti@jalc.edu John A. Logan College Michelle Hamlin Manager of Student Transitions michellehamlin@jalc.edu